EDUCATION:
Saginaw Valley State
University

Michigan State University

MODELING:
Architecture Shoot
Lowes

FILM:
Ohio Liquor Spot

Stu's Slasher Studio
When the Knob Turns
Until Death Do Us Part

Rebel//Rebel

The Inner Circle
The Graveyard Shift

ADVERTISING:
VW Frankenmuth
Bavarian Fest

THEATRE:
As You Like It

Completeness

Richelle Talor

Heyman Talent Agency (614) 291-8200

Age: 28 Height: 5°2” Hair: Blonde

Bachelor of Theatre/Criminal Justice
Arts

Certificate =~ Write a Feature Length
Screenplay for Film or
Television

Stills Background model

Print/Video  Model

Commercial Extra

Short Lead/Writer/Director

Film Lead

Short Lead

Film Extra

Short Lead/Writer/Director

Short Makeup/Special Effects Artist

Auto Show  Brand Ambassador

Straight Play Lead
Straight Play Supporting

Saginaw, MI

Coursera

Perkinswill
Lowe’s

Maumee Bay
Brewing
Talor Studios

Talor Studios
Kaleb Beiter

Productions
Blue Himalayas

Talor Studios

Kaleb Beiter
Productions

Volkswagen

Creative 360
Studio XP

2015-
19

2024

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

2021

2021
2021

2021

2023

2023
2018



Who? A Musical Murder
Mystery

Circle Mirror
Transformation

Circle Mirror
Transformation
American Idiot

Next to Normal

PODCAST:
Who? A Musical Murder
Mystery

SPECIAL SKILLS: Mixed martial arts, musical theatre, stage combat, dance (ballet, tap, modern, jazz) piano, ukulele,

Musical Supporting

Straight Play Lead

Straight Play Lead

Musical Supporting
Musical Lead
Supporting

Theatre in the
Woods

Vanishing
Elephant
Players

Pit & Balcony

Passion Theatre Group

Bourbon Bay Productions

longboarding, roller blading, hula hooping, bicycling, running, improvisation.

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018



