Richelle Talor

Heyman Talent Agency (614) 291-8200

Age: 28 Height: 5'2" Hair: Blonde



EDUCATION: Saginaw Valley State University	Bachelor of Arts	Theatre/Criminal Justice	Saginaw, MI	2015- 19
Michigan State University	Certificate	Write a Feature Length Screenplay for Film or Television	Coursera	2024
MODELING: Architecture Shoot Lowe's	Stills Print/Video	Background model Model	Perkinswill Lowe's	2025 2024
FILM: Ohio Liquor Spot	Commercial	Extra	Maumee Bay Brewing	2024
Stu's Slasher Studio	Short	Lead/Writer/Director	Talor Studios	2024
When the Knob Turns	Film	Lead	Talor Studios	2024
Until Death Do Us Part	Short	Lead	Kaleb Beiter	2021
Rebel//Rebel	Film	Extra	Productions Blue Himalayas	2021
The Inner Circle	Short	Lead/Writer/Director	Talor Studios	2021
The Graveyard Shift	Short	Makeup/Special Effects Artist	Kaleb Beiter Productions	2021
ADVERTISING: VW Frankenmuth Bavarian Fest	Auto Show	Brand Ambassador	Volkswagen	2023
THEATRE: As You Like It Completeness	Straight Play Straight Play		Creative 360 Studio XP	2023 2018

Who? A Musical Murder Mystery	Musical	Supporting	Theatre in the Woods	2018
Circle Mirror Transformation	Straight Play	Lead	Vanishing	2018
Circle Mirror Transformation American Idiot	Straight Play Musical	Lead Supporting	Elephant Players Pit & Balcony	2018
Next to Normal	Musical	Lead	Passion Theatre Group	2018
PODCAST: Who? A Musical Murder Mystery		Supporting	Bourbon Bay Productions	2018

SPECIAL SKILLS: Mixed martial arts, musical theatre, stage combat, dance (ballet, tap, modern, jazz) piano, ukulele, longboarding, roller blading, hula hooping, bicycling, running, improvisation.